HADEX® dosing unit
Automatic disinfection of drinking water systems
The Hatenboer-Water HADEX® dosing unit is designed for automatic dosing of
Hadex® in drinking water systems. This dosage is intended for the reduction
and prevention of growth of bacteria, algae and other micro-organisms.
In short;
‘to make and keep your drinking water safe!’
Hadex® is a safe, e� ective and easily  applied product, especially intended

Frame:  Powder coated steel
Colour:  RAL 7001
Dimensions (lxwxh): 500x300x650 (mm)*
Weight (10 /25 ltr):  20/35 kg*
Power supply:  110-230V/50-60Hz
Power consumption: 22 W max
Protection:  IP 65
Alarm available:  Low level
Test kit:  Included
Model Capacity Volume
dosing
container
Qn Qmax
Δp = 0.25 bar Δp = 1 bar
m3/h m3/d m3/h m3/d litres
HDU10-1601-15C 1,5 36 3 72 10
HDU10-1601-20C 2,5 60 5 120 10
HDU10-1601-25C 3,5 84 7 168 10
HDU10-1601-30C 5 120 10 240 10
HDU25-1601-15C 1,5 36 3 72 25
HDU25-1601-20C 2,5 60 5 120 25
HDU25-1601-25C 3,5 84 7 168 25
HDU25-1601-30C 5 120 10 240 25
HDU25-1601-40C 10 240 15 360 25
HDU25-1602-50C 15 360 30 720 25
HDU25-1604-65C 25 600 63 1512 25
HDU25-0708-80C 40 960 100 2400 25
HDU25-0708-100C 60 1440 160 3840 25
HDU25-0713-125C 100 2400 250 6000 25
HDU25-0713-150C 150 3600 270 6480 25
HDU25-0708-80E 50 1200 150 3600 25
HDU25-0713-100E 60 1440 250 6000 25
HDU25-0713-125E 100 2400 270 6480 25
Technical data
Qmin is approximately 0,1 m³/h for all systems